EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of sometimes of the Subscribing LEA may all unique needs of the Subscribing LEA material change in the authorizing service Subscribing LEA	e privacy protections found in this ch is dated Nov 14, 2023, to any of ("General Offer") through its sign of Provider's signature shall not nervices, or to any other provisions of agree to change the data proubscribing LEA. The Provider manapplicable privacy statues; (2) and a Agreement; or three (3) years as should send following email address: legal@	ther LEA ("Subscribing L nature below. This Gen ecessarily bind Provider on not addressed in th ovided by Subscribing L ay withdraw the General material change in the s after the date of Province	EA") who accepts this General eral Offer shall extend only to to other terms, such as price, is DPA. The Provider and the EA to the Provider to suit the al Offer in the event of: (1) a services and products listed in vider's signature to this Form.
PROVIDER : ED	puzzle, Inc.		
BY: Jaume Bohigas	,	_{Date:} N	lov 14, 2023
Printed Name: Jaum	e Bohigas		of Security and Infrastructure
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and EDpuzzle	IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS	nd the Provider shall the les Township High School Dist	erefore be bound by the same trict 219
Subscribing LEA: BY:	Atrik	Date:3/29/2	2024
Printed Name: Pa		_Title/Position: _IT Dire	ector
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	Nippersink School District 2		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Paul Fields		
Title:	IT Director		
Address:	4213 US Highway 12, Richmo	ond, IL, 60071	
Telephone Number:	815-678-4242		
Email:	pfields@nippersink2.org		